
Material

Powder coated steel in semi-matt black with polyester paint 

details. 

Cable

2,5 metre matt black cable (ø 5mm, 2 x 0,75).

Light Source

LED Reflector Par16 GU10.

Wattage: 7.5W.

Lumens: 650 lumens.

Colour Temperature: warm white (2700 K).

Beam Angle: 60º.

Bulb life: 35000 hours.

Dimmable.

Lines & Dots LDS04

Series

Lines & Dots.

Product

LDS04

Lead Time

Max. 6 weeks.

Weight

1,26 Kg (weight may vary).

Colour options

Warm LDS04W     LDS04C

500

95

2500

360

70

(cut to suit)

Light Blue - Blue

Light Grey - Light Blue

Pink - Red

Light Grey - Pink
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